Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

KX 1560.000
KX terminal box

State: 1/21/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

KX 1560.000 - KX terminal box Stainless steel

The KX small enclosure stainless steel offers maximum data quality and consistency in
engineering, flexibility, and safety for a variety of applications.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Surface finish

Supply includes

Protection category NEMA

Protection category IP to EN 60
529

© Rittal 2026

KX 1560.000

System perfection. The new small enclosure KX, stainless steel
offers maximum data quality and consistency in engineering,
flexibility, and safety for a variety of applications.

Housing: Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)
Cover: Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304), all-round foamed-in PU seal

Housing and cover: Brushed, grain 180

Housing with cover
Quick-release fasteners including plastic bushings

NEMA 1
NEMA 3R
NEMA 3RX
NEMA 4
NEMA 4X
NEMA 12

IP 66



Features

Type rating according to UL 50E

Dimensions

Material thickness - cover
Material thickness - enclosure

Lock

Base material
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

© Rittal 2026

Type 1
Type 3R
Type 3RX
Type 4
Type 4X
Type 12

Width: 150 mm
Height: 150 mm
Depth: 80 mm
Width: 5.91~
Height: 591"
Depth: 3.15”

1.25 mm
0.05~

1.5 mm
0.06

No. of locks: 4

Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)
1 pc(s).

1.12

1.323

84879059

4028177919174

E3465226

EC000261

EC000261

27180101



Approvals

Approvals Bureau Veritas
DNV-GL
Lloyds Register of Shipping
UL + C-UL (listed)

Explanations Declaration of conformity

© Rittal 2026



