

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



KX 1560.000

KX terminal box

State: 1/21/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



KX 1560.000 - KX terminal box Stainless steel

The KX small enclosure stainless steel offers maximum data quality and consistency in engineering, flexibility, and safety for a variety of applications.



Features

Model No.	KX 1560.000
Product description	System perfection. The new small enclosure KX, stainless steel offers maximum data quality and consistency in engineering, flexibility, and safety for a variety of applications.
Material	Housing: Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304) Cover: Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304), all-round foamed-in PU seal
Surface finish	Housing and cover: Brushed, grain 180
Supply includes	Housing with cover Quick-release fasteners including plastic bushings
Protection category NEMA	NEMA 1 NEMA 3R NEMA 3RX NEMA 4 NEMA 4X NEMA 12
Protection category IP to EN 60 529	IP 66

Features

Type rating according to UL 50E	Type 1 Type 3R Type 3RX Type 4 Type 4X Type 12
Dimensions	Width: 150 mm Height: 150 mm Depth: 80 mm Width: 5.91 " Height: 5.91 " Depth: 3.15 "
Material thickness - cover	1.25 mm 0.05 "
Material thickness - enclosure	1.5 mm 0.06 "
Lock	No. of locks: 4
Base material	Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.12
Gross weight	1.323
Customs tariff number	84879059
EAN	4028177919174
E-Number Sweden	E3465226
ETIM 9	EC000261
ETIM 8	EC000261
ECLASS 8.0	27180101

Approvals

Approvals

Approvals	Bureau Veritas DNV-GL Lloyds Register of Shipping UL + C-UL (listed)
Explanations	Declaration of conformity